
2025 Orange City Turkey Trot 5k
Scroll down for Age Group Results

Overall
Place Name Category Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Easton Van Den Berg 20-29 Male 16:23.7 5:17.3
2 Bennett Visser 15-19 Male 16:34.0 5:20.7
3 Cameron Hendricks 15-19 Male 17:29.9 5:38.7
4 Karson Work 15-19 Male 17:32.6 5:39.6
5 Jen Van Otterloo 30-39 Female 17:59.6 5:48.3
6 Courtney Joiner 20-29 Female 18:17.1 5:53.9
7 Olivia Hoogland 20-29 Female 19:14.0 6:12.3
8 Katie Young 15-19 Female 19:40.8 6:20.9
9 Brennan Obbink 15-19 Male 19:45.6 6:22.4

10 Casey Guthmiller 30-39 Male 20:11.9 6:30.9
11 Dan Rolling 30-39 Male 20:17.6 6:32.8
12 Ethan Gregg 20-29 Male 20:19.7 6:33.5
13 Elizabeth Hoogland 15-19 Female 20:20.5 6:33.7
14 Andy Keller 40-49 Male 20:22.7 6:34.4
15 Joshua Bousema 15-19 Male 20:22.9 6:34.5
16 Andrew Cox 20-29 Male 20:32.2 6:37.5
17 Maria Russell 20-29 Female 20:52.8 6:44.1
18 Griffin Simmelink 15-19 Male 21:04.6 6:47.9
19 Elliott De Rooy 15-19 Male 21:17.4 6:52.1
20 Solii Kumla 20-29 Male 21:31.9 6:56.7
21 Kolt Lassen 1-14 Male 21:34.3 6:57.5
22 Teagan Tracy 15-19 Female 21:36.3 6:58.2
23 Justin Jongerius 40-49 Male 22:06.7 7:08.0
24 Craig Menke 30-39 Male 22:18.4 7:11.7
25 Brett Guthmiller 30-39 Male 22:18.9 7:11.9
26 Kyle Swisher 1-14 Male 22:23.2 7:13.3
27 Cyril Mahlke 20-29 Male 22:42.6 7:19.6
28 Derek Friend 30-39 Male 22:46.0 7:20.7
29 Brian Vander Plaats 40-49 Male 22:49.8 7:21.9
30 Andrew Schouten 20-29 Male 22:50.2 7:22.0
31 Easton Addink 15-19 Male 22:50.6 7:22.1
32 Ben Dykstra 15-19 Male 22:55.0 7:23.6
33 Taylor Neuroth 20-29 Male 23:08.3 7:27.8
34 Kadence Driesen 20-29 Female 23:09.1 7:28.1
35 Amanda Keller 40-49 Female 23:11.1 7:28.7
36 Abigail Ruse 20-29 Female 23:12.5 7:29.2
37 Aaron De Jong 15-19 Male 23:19.5 7:31.4
38 Amelia Van Otterloo 1-14 Female 23:19.7 7:31.5
39 Maria Bloom 15-19 Female 23:23.9 7:32.9
40 Titus Bloom 1-14 Male 23:30.9 7:35.1
41 Travis De Jong 40-49 Male 23:33.3 7:35.9



42 Henry Vander Pol 40-49 Male 23:49.0 7:41.0
43 Logan Dykstra 15-19 Male 23:54.9 7:42.9
44 Hunter Buss 15-19 Male 23:58.8 7:44.1
45 Micah Schmidt 15-19 Male 23:59.5 7:44.3
46 Kyler Driftmier 1-14 Male 24:00.4 7:44.6
47 Kylie Robinson 15-19 Female 24:00.7 7:44.7
48 Jack Dornbierer 1-14 Male 24:17.2 7:50.1
49 Collin Dykstra 1-14 Male 24:24.3 7:52.3
50 Adriana Van Maanen 20-29 Female 24:25.1 7:52.6
51 Amber Obbink 20-29 Female 24:38.6 7:57.0
52 John Weber 50-59 Male 24:41.5 7:57.9
53 Robert Daale 60-99 Male 24:44.6 7:58.9
54 Logan Van Ravenhorst 15-19 Male 24:45.1 7:59.1
55 Kaleb Jensen 30-39 Male 24:45.3 7:59.1
56 Cristian Ruiz Lopez 20-29 Male 24:51.2 8:01.0
57 Elena Tekrony 15-19 Female 24:52.0 8:01.3
58 Shayna Lof 20-29 Female 25:09.3 8:06.9
59 Wyatt Keller 1-14 Male 25:12.0 8:07.7
60 Shelley Van Den Berg 50-59 Female 25:13.7 8:08.3
61 Mere Reyes 40-49 Male 25:18.5 8:09.9
62 Colin Brue 40-49 Male 25:19.2 8:10.1
63 Brian Keepers 50-59 Male 25:21.8 8:10.9
64 Rachel Schuur 30-39 Female 25:23.3 8:11.4
65 Levi Brossard 15-19 Male 25:31.0 8:13.9
66 Joseph Brossard 20-29 Male 25:37.8 8:16.1
67 Kacie Noteboom 1-14 Female 25:42.3 8:17.5
68 Micah De Haan 20-29 Male 25:45.8 8:18.7
69 Jen Gaudette 50-59 Female 25:49.2 8:19.7
70 Levi Van Ravenhorst 1-14 Male 25:50.5 8:20.2
71 Sadie Vangorp 15-19 Female 25:51.2 8:20.4
72 Marlys Obbink 40-49 Female 26:11.5 8:26.9
73 Brock Ritchie 40-49 Male 26:17.0 8:28.7
74 Collins Nessa 15-19 Female 26:41.0 8:36.5
75 Henry Dornbierer 1-14 Male 26:52.9 8:40.3
76 Darienne Driesen 20-29 Female 27:08.3 8:45.3
77 Jason Abendroth 40-49 Male 27:09.9 8:45.8
78 Garry Nyenhuis 40-49 Male 27:11.0 8:46.1
79 Micah Obbink 15-19 Male 27:20.7 8:49.3
80 Drew Stanislav 1-14 Male 27:21.6 8:49.5
81 Kady Hoekstra 20-29 Female 27:29.7 8:52.2
82 Maggie McEwen 15-19 Female 27:29.8 8:52.2
83 David Hoeppner 30-39 Male 27:39.3 8:55.3
84 Kyra Van Schouwen 15-19 Female 27:44.2 8:56.8
85 Allen Oetken 30-39 Male 27:46.5 8:57.6
86 Hannah Clemens 15-19 Female 27:46.7 8:57.6
87 Ellie Clemens 15-19 Female 27:47.7 8:58.0
88 Jeremy Van Genderen 40-49 Male 28:00.6 9:02.1
89 Samara Abendroth 15-19 Female 28:02.4 9:02.7



90 Becca Dykstra 20-29 Female 28:09.1 9:04.9
91 Ben Van Genderen 15-19 Male 28:20.3 9:08.5
92 Breelle Vanzee 20-29 Female 28:20.7 9:08.6
92 Addison Wierda 20-29 Female 28:20.7 9:08.6
94 Chantel Obbink 20-29 Female 28:21.8 9:09.0
95 Maggie Visser 1-14 Female 28:24.1 9:09.7
96 Julia Dykstra 15-19 Female 28:27.9 9:10.9
97 Mindy Abendroth 40-49 Female 28:33.6 9:12.8
98 Brooke Sauer 20-29 Female 28:40.7 9:15.1
99 Abbie Van Otterloo 1-14 Female 28:44.9 9:16.4

100 James Diaz 1-14 Male 28:46.2 9:16.8
101 Dillan De Jong 20-29 Male 28:47.4 9:17.2
102 Samantha Sauer 20-29 Female 28:47.5 9:17.3
103 Caleb Nyenhuis 1-14 Male 28:50.4 9:18.2
104 Mady Stanislav 15-19 Female 28:52.8 9:19.0
105 Mindi Allen 50-59 Female 28:55.3 9:19.8
106 Shelby Neuroth 20-29 Female 28:59.1 9:21.0
107 Kara Van Genderen 20-29 Female 29:02.3 9:22.0
108 Kale Van Ravenhorst 1-14 Male 29:04.2 9:22.6
109 Sarah Hummel 20-29 Female 29:17.5 9:26.9
109 Anna Hummel 15-19 Female 29:17.5 9:26.9
111 Addison Popken 20-29 Female 29:38.4 9:33.7
112 Gina Christoffel 40-49 Female 29:42.9 9:35.1
113 Jenni Toomer 30-39 Female 29:45.1 9:35.8
114 Ryan Toomer 30-39 Male 29:45.9 9:36.1
115 Eliza Keller 15-19 Female 29:59.7 9:40.5
116 Steve Westerkamp 30-39 Male 30:01.1 9:41.0
117 Malachi Westerkamp 1-14 Male 30:01.2 9:41.0
118 Alexis Smit 20-29 Female 30:08.8 9:43.5
119 Avery Smit 15-19 Female 30:11.2 9:44.3
120 Sarah Nyenhuis 15-19 Female 30:16.3 9:45.9
121 Hannah Cox 20-29 Female 30:20.7 9:47.3
122 Kaitlin Pottebaum 30-39 Female 30:26.0 9:49.0
123 Sam Kamp 15-19 Male 30:31.0 9:50.6
124 Beckett Keller 1-14 Male 30:32.5 9:51.1
125 Elijah Nyenhuis 15-19 Male 30:33.7 9:51.5
126 Mackenzie Petersen 30-39 Female 30:35.4 9:52.1
127 Woof Van Laren Dog Female/Male30:37.8 9:52.8
128 Grace Van Laren 20-29 Female 30:38.9 9:53.2
129 Kendalyn Sterler 15-19 Female 30:51.1 9:57.1
130 Dustin Sterler 40-49 Male 30:52.2 9:57.5
131 Kenzley Christoffel 15-19 Female 31:00.6 10:00.2
132 Sonja Brue 50-59 Female 31:06.3 10:02.0
133 Emily Van Weerdhuizen 30-39 Female 31:07.1 10:02.3
134 Schuyler Noteboom 40-49 Male 31:24.7 10:08.0
135 Paul Secord 60-99 Male 31:36.0 10:11.6
136 Erica Noteboom 30-39 Female 31:39.3 10:12.7
137 Trevor Dorhout 30-39 Male 31:39.9 10:12.9



138 Sara Nessa 40-49 Female 31:43.9 10:14.2
139 Sandra Nyenhuis 40-49 Female 31:44.2 10:14.3
140 Katie Jensen 30-39 Female 31:45.1 10:14.5
141 Barbara Letsche 30-39 Female 31:46.1 10:14.9
141 Aleisa Schat 40-49 Female 31:46.1 10:14.9
143 Katie Stoddart 30-39 Female 31:46.2 10:14.9
144 Robben Schat 30-39 Male 31:46.4 10:15.0
145 Benjamin Lappenga 40-49 Male 31:46.9 10:15.1
146 Natalie Schouten 20-29 Female 31:49.2 10:15.9
147 Bailey Swart 20-29 Female 32:25.4 10:27.5
147 Pieter Swart 30-39 Male 32:25.4 10:27.5
149 Mary Beth Breen 40-49 Female 32:50.6 10:35.7
150 Nicole Hunt 30-39 Female 33:01.9 10:39.3
151 Sophie Tarchione 20-29 Female 33:02.3 10:39.5
152 Camden Abendroth 1-14 Male 33:15.8 10:43.8
153 Jeanette Van Genderen 40-49 Female 33:50.1 10:54.9
154 Jackson Westerkamp 1-14 Male 33:56.0 10:56.8
155 Brian Vande Zandschulp 30-39 Male 34:02.8 10:59.0
156 Wendy Robinson 50-59 Female 34:08.4 11:00.8
157 Ryan Austin 30-39 Male 34:34.6 11:09.2
158 Chad Smit 50-59 Male 34:48.6 11:13.7
159 Jill Eddy 40-49 Female 34:52.1 11:14.9
160 Teresa Sampson 50-59 Female 35:11.7 11:21.2
161 Amber Altena 40-49 Female 35:19.8 11:23.8
162 Christian Breen 1-14 Male 35:59.9 11:36.7
163 Lindsay Hoeppner 30-39 Female 36:12.2 11:40.7
164 Kimberly Kuchel 30-39 Female 36:32.9 11:47.4
165 Jessica Marra 30-39 Female 36:33.1 11:47.5
166 Lucy Huizenga 15-19 Female 36:46.3 11:51.7
167 Dawn Huizenga 40-49 Female 36:47.1 11:52.0
168 Nathan Hunt 30-39 Male 37:19.8 12:02.5
169 Karissa Getting 30-39 Female 37:26.0 12:04.5
170 Hannah Getting 1-14 Female 37:26.4 12:04.6
171 Brittany Mousel 30-39 Female 37:31.5 12:06.3
172 Jada Glover 20-29 Female 37:44.8 12:10.6
173 Stephanie Dykshorn 40-49 Female 37:45.7 12:10.9
174 Dmitry Petersen 30-39 Male 38:13.0 12:19.7
175 Daniella Mata 15-19 Female 38:14.2 12:20.1
176 Natasha Sampson 20-29 Female 38:25.7 12:23.8
177 Landon De Jong 20-29 Male 39:06.0 12:36.8
178 Susanna Wynia 20-29 Female 40:01.7 12:54.7
179 Kendra Scholten 30-39 Female 40:01.9 12:54.8
180 Sarah Van Wyk 40-49 Female 40:52.3 13:11.1
181 Jason Van Wyk 40-49 Male 40:52.8 13:11.2
182 Katie Christoffel 40-49 Female 40:55.7 13:12.2
183 Oliver Miller 1-14 Male 40:56.1 13:12.3
184 Mary Reinders 60-99 Female 41:02.0 13:14.2
185 Kelsey Owens 30-39 Female 41:26.0 13:21.9



186 Rhonda Heller 40-49 Female 45:40.0 14:43.9
187 John Heller 50-59 Male 45:42.0 14:44.5
188 Sarah Raak 40-49 Female 46:35.0 15:01.6
189 Rachel Van Ravenhorst 40-49 Female 46:35.5 15:01.8
190 Laura Hibma 50-59 Female 47:23.0 15:17.1
191 Madison Follett 30-39 Female 47:26.4 15:18.2
192 Brittany Tews 20-29 Female 47:27.0 15:18.4
193 Alexia Katsma 30-39 Female 47:27.2 15:18.5
194 Amber Destigter 20-29 Female 47:27.5 15:18.5
195 Megan Reinders 40-49 Female 47:35.0 15:21.0
196 Gary Reinders 60-99 Male 47:35.4 15:21.1
197 Cody Van Den Berg 20-29 Male 48:24.0 15:36.8
198 Angie Jones 50-59 Female 50:01.0 16:08.1
199 Jeff Jones 50-59 Male 50:02.0 16:08.4
200 Darryl Ten Pas 50-59 Male 50:03.0 16:08.7
201 Katelyn Ten Pas 20-29 Female 50:04.0 16:09.0
202 Abigail Nyenhuis 1-14 Female 50:05.0 16:09.4
203 Noelle Sampson-Krug 20-29 Female 50:06.0 16:09.7
204 Aiden Van Otterloo 1-14 Male 50:07.0 16:10.0
204 Bradley Sampson-Krug 20-29 Female 50:07.0 16:10.0

Overall - Female
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Jen Van Otterloo 30-39 Female 17:59.6 5:48.3
2 Courtney Joiner 20-29 Female 18:17.1 5:53.9
3 Olivia Hoogland 20-29 Female 19:14.0 6:12.3
4 Katie Young 15-19 Female 19:40.8 6:20.9
5 Elizabeth Hoogland 15-19 Female 20:20.5 6:33.7
6 Maria Russell 20-29 Female 20:52.8 6:44.1
7 Teagan Tracy 15-19 Female 21:36.3 6:58.2
8 Kadence Driesen 20-29 Female 23:09.1 7:28.1
9 Amanda Keller 40-49 Female 23:11.1 7:28.7

10 Abigail Ruse 20-29 Female 23:12.5 7:29.2
11 Amelia Van Otterloo 1-14 Female 23:19.7 7:31.5
12 Maria Bloom 15-19 Female 23:23.9 7:32.9
13 Kylie Robinson 15-19 Female 24:00.7 7:44.7
14 Adriana Van Maanen 20-29 Female 24:25.1 7:52.6
15 Amber Obbink 20-29 Female 24:38.6 7:57.0
16 Elena Tekrony 15-19 Female 24:52.0 8:01.3
17 Shayna Lof 20-29 Female 25:09.3 8:06.9
18 Shelley Van Den Berg 50-59 Female 25:13.7 8:08.3
19 Rachel Schuur 30-39 Female 25:23.3 8:11.4
20 Kacie Noteboom 1-14 Female 25:42.3 8:17.5
21 Jen Gaudette 50-59 Female 25:49.2 8:19.7
22 Sadie Vangorp 15-19 Female 25:51.2 8:20.4
23 Marlys Obbink 40-49 Female 26:11.5 8:26.9
24 Collins Nessa 15-19 Female 26:41.0 8:36.5
25 Darienne Driesen 20-29 Female 27:08.3 8:45.3



26 Kady Hoekstra 20-29 Female 27:29.7 8:52.2
27 Maggie McEwen 15-19 Female 27:29.8 8:52.2
28 Kyra Van Schouwen 15-19 Female 27:44.2 8:56.8
29 Hannah Clemens 15-19 Female 27:46.7 8:57.6
30 Ellie Clemens 15-19 Female 27:47.7 8:58.0
31 Samara Abendroth 15-19 Female 28:02.4 9:02.7
32 Becca Dykstra 20-29 Female 28:09.1 9:04.9
33 Breelle Vanzee 20-29 Female 28:20.7 9:08.6
33 Addison Wierda 20-29 Female 28:20.7 9:08.6
35 Chantel Obbink 20-29 Female 28:21.8 9:09.0
36 Maggie Visser 1-14 Female 28:24.1 9:09.7
37 Julia Dykstra 15-19 Female 28:27.9 9:10.9
38 Mindy Abendroth 40-49 Female 28:33.6 9:12.8
39 Brooke Sauer 20-29 Female 28:40.7 9:15.1
40 Abbie Van Otterloo 1-14 Female 28:44.9 9:16.4
41 Samantha Sauer 20-29 Female 28:47.5 9:17.3
42 Mady Stanislav 15-19 Female 28:52.8 9:19.0
43 Mindi Allen 50-59 Female 28:55.3 9:19.8
44 Shelby Neuroth 20-29 Female 28:59.1 9:21.0
45 Kara Van Genderen 20-29 Female 29:02.3 9:22.0
46 Sarah Hummel 20-29 Female 29:17.5 9:26.9
46 Anna Hummel 15-19 Female 29:17.5 9:26.9
48 Addison Popken 20-29 Female 29:38.4 9:33.7
49 Gina Christoffel 40-49 Female 29:42.9 9:35.1
50 Jenni Toomer 30-39 Female 29:45.1 9:35.8
51 Eliza Keller 15-19 Female 29:59.7 9:40.5
52 Alexis Smit 20-29 Female 30:08.8 9:43.5
53 Avery Smit 15-19 Female 30:11.2 9:44.3
54 Sarah Nyenhuis 15-19 Female 30:16.3 9:45.9
55 Hannah Cox 20-29 Female 30:20.7 9:47.3
56 Kaitlin Pottebaum 30-39 Female 30:26.0 9:49.0
57 Mackenzie Petersen 30-39 Female 30:35.4 9:52.1
58 Grace Van Laren 20-29 Female 30:38.9 9:53.2
59 Kendalyn Sterler 15-19 Female 30:51.1 9:57.1
60 Kenzley Christoffel 15-19 Female 31:00.6 10:00.2
61 Sonja Brue 50-59 Female 31:06.3 10:02.0
62 Emily Van Weerdhuizen 30-39 Female 31:07.1 10:02.3
63 Erica Noteboom 30-39 Female 31:39.3 10:12.7
64 Sara Nessa 40-49 Female 31:43.9 10:14.2
65 Sandra Nyenhuis 40-49 Female 31:44.2 10:14.3
66 Katie Jensen 30-39 Female 31:45.1 10:14.5
67 Barbara Letsche 30-39 Female 31:46.1 10:14.9
67 Aleisa Schat 40-49 Female 31:46.1 10:14.9
69 Katie Stoddart 30-39 Female 31:46.2 10:14.9
70 Natalie Schouten 20-29 Female 31:49.2 10:15.9
71 Bailey Swart 20-29 Female 32:25.4 10:27.5
72 Mary Beth Breen 40-49 Female 32:50.6 10:35.7
73 Nicole Hunt 30-39 Female 33:01.9 10:39.3



74 Sophie Tarchione 20-29 Female 33:02.3 10:39.5
75 Jeanette Van Genderen 40-49 Female 33:50.1 10:54.9
76 Wendy Robinson 50-59 Female 34:08.4 11:00.8
77 Jill Eddy 40-49 Female 34:52.1 11:14.9
78 Teresa Sampson 50-59 Female 35:11.7 11:21.2
79 Amber Altena 40-49 Female 35:19.8 11:23.8
80 Lindsay Hoeppner 30-39 Female 36:12.2 11:40.7
81 Kimberly Kuchel 30-39 Female 36:32.9 11:47.4
82 Jessica Marra 30-39 Female 36:33.1 11:47.5
83 Lucy Huizenga 15-19 Female 36:46.3 11:51.7
84 Dawn Huizenga 40-49 Female 36:47.1 11:52.0
85 Karissa Getting 30-39 Female 37:26.0 12:04.5
86 Hannah Getting 1-14 Female 37:26.4 12:04.6
87 Brittany Mousel 30-39 Female 37:31.5 12:06.3
88 Jada Glover 20-29 Female 37:44.8 12:10.6
89 Stephanie Dykshorn 40-49 Female 37:45.7 12:10.9
90 Daniella Mata 15-19 Female 38:14.2 12:20.1
91 Natasha Sampson 20-29 Female 38:25.7 12:23.8
92 Susanna Wynia 20-29 Female 40:01.7 12:54.7
93 Kendra Scholten 30-39 Female 40:01.9 12:54.8
94 Sarah Van Wyk 40-49 Female 40:52.3 13:11.1
95 Katie Christoffel 40-49 Female 40:55.7 13:12.2
96 Mary Reinders 60-99 Female 41:02.0 13:14.2
97 Kelsey Owens 30-39 Female 41:26.0 13:21.9
98 Rhonda Heller 40-49 Female 45:40.0 14:43.9
99 Sarah Raak 40-49 Female 46:35.0 15:01.6

100 Rachel Van Ravenhorst 40-49 Female 46:35.5 15:01.8
101 Laura Hibma 50-59 Female 47:23.0 15:17.1
102 Madison Follett 30-39 Female 47:26.4 15:18.2
103 Brittany Tews 20-29 Female 47:27.0 15:18.4
104 Alexia Katsma 30-39 Female 47:27.2 15:18.5
105 Amber Destigter 20-29 Female 47:27.5 15:18.5
106 Megan Reinders 40-49 Female 47:35.0 15:21.0
107 Angie Jones 50-59 Female 50:01.0 16:08.1
108 Katelyn Ten Pas 20-29 Female 50:04.0 16:09.0
109 Abigail Nyenhuis 1-14 Female 50:05.0 16:09.4
110 Noelle Sampson-Krug 20-29 Female 50:06.0 16:09.7
111 Bradley Sampson-Krug 20-29 Female 50:07.0 16:10.0

Overall - Male
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Easton Van Den Berg 20-29 Male 16:23.7 5:17.3
2 Bennett Visser 15-19 Male 16:34.0 5:20.7
3 Cameron Hendricks 15-19 Male 17:29.9 5:38.7
4 Karson Work 15-19 Male 17:32.6 5:39.6
5 Brennan Obbink 15-19 Male 19:45.6 6:22.4
6 Casey Guthmiller 30-39 Male 20:11.9 6:30.9
7 Dan Rolling 30-39 Male 20:17.6 6:32.8



8 Ethan Gregg 20-29 Male 20:19.7 6:33.5
9 Andy Keller 40-49 Male 20:22.7 6:34.4

10 Joshua Bousema 15-19 Male 20:22.9 6:34.5
11 Andrew Cox 20-29 Male 20:32.2 6:37.5
12 Griffin Simmelink 15-19 Male 21:04.6 6:47.9
13 Elliott De Rooy 15-19 Male 21:17.4 6:52.1
14 Solii Kumla 20-29 Male 21:31.9 6:56.7
15 Kolt Lassen 1-14 Male 21:34.3 6:57.5
16 Justin Jongerius 40-49 Male 22:06.7 7:08.0
17 Craig Menke 30-39 Male 22:18.4 7:11.7
18 Brett Guthmiller 30-39 Male 22:18.9 7:11.9
19 Kyle Swisher 1-14 Male 22:23.2 7:13.3
20 Cyril Mahlke 20-29 Male 22:42.6 7:19.6
21 Derek Friend 30-39 Male 22:46.0 7:20.7
22 Brian Vander Plaats 40-49 Male 22:49.8 7:21.9
23 Andrew Schouten 20-29 Male 22:50.2 7:22.0
24 Easton Addink 15-19 Male 22:50.6 7:22.1
25 Ben Dykstra 15-19 Male 22:55.0 7:23.6
26 Taylor Neuroth 20-29 Male 23:08.3 7:27.8
27 Aaron De Jong 15-19 Male 23:19.5 7:31.4
28 Titus Bloom 1-14 Male 23:30.9 7:35.1
29 Travis De Jong 40-49 Male 23:33.3 7:35.9
30 Henry Vander Pol 40-49 Male 23:49.0 7:41.0
31 Logan Dykstra 15-19 Male 23:54.9 7:42.9
32 Hunter Buss 15-19 Male 23:58.8 7:44.1
33 Micah Schmidt 15-19 Male 23:59.5 7:44.3
34 Kyler Driftmier 1-14 Male 24:00.4 7:44.6
35 Jack Dornbierer 1-14 Male 24:17.2 7:50.1
36 Collin Dykstra 1-14 Male 24:24.3 7:52.3
37 John Weber 50-59 Male 24:41.5 7:57.9
38 Robert Daale 60-99 Male 24:44.6 7:58.9
39 Logan Van Ravenhorst 15-19 Male 24:45.1 7:59.1
40 Kaleb Jensen 30-39 Male 24:45.3 7:59.1
41 Cristian Ruiz Lopez 20-29 Male 24:51.2 8:01.0
42 Wyatt Keller 1-14 Male 25:12.0 8:07.7
43 Mere Reyes 40-49 Male 25:18.5 8:09.9
44 Colin Brue 40-49 Male 25:19.2 8:10.1
45 Brian Keepers 50-59 Male 25:21.8 8:10.9
46 Levi Brossard 15-19 Male 25:31.0 8:13.9
47 Joseph Brossard 20-29 Male 25:37.8 8:16.1
48 Micah De Haan 20-29 Male 25:45.8 8:18.7
49 Levi Van Ravenhorst 1-14 Male 25:50.5 8:20.2
50 Brock Ritchie 40-49 Male 26:17.0 8:28.7
51 Henry Dornbierer 1-14 Male 26:52.9 8:40.3
52 Jason Abendroth 40-49 Male 27:09.9 8:45.8
53 Garry Nyenhuis 40-49 Male 27:11.0 8:46.1
54 Micah Obbink 15-19 Male 27:20.7 8:49.3
55 Drew Stanislav 1-14 Male 27:21.6 8:49.5



56 David Hoeppner 30-39 Male 27:39.3 8:55.3
57 Allen Oetken 30-39 Male 27:46.5 8:57.6
58 Jeremy Van Genderen 40-49 Male 28:00.6 9:02.1
59 Ben Van Genderen 15-19 Male 28:20.3 9:08.5
60 James Diaz 1-14 Male 28:46.2 9:16.8
61 Dillan De Jong 20-29 Male 28:47.4 9:17.2
62 Caleb Nyenhuis 1-14 Male 28:50.4 9:18.2
63 Kale Van Ravenhorst 1-14 Male 29:04.2 9:22.6
64 Ryan Toomer 30-39 Male 29:45.9 9:36.1
65 Steve Westerkamp 30-39 Male 30:01.1 9:41.0
66 Malachi Westerkamp 1-14 Male 30:01.2 9:41.0
67 Sam Kamp 15-19 Male 30:31.0 9:50.6
68 Beckett Keller 1-14 Male 30:32.5 9:51.1
69 Elijah Nyenhuis 15-19 Male 30:33.7 9:51.5
70 Dustin Sterler 40-49 Male 30:52.2 9:57.5
71 Schuyler Noteboom 40-49 Male 31:24.7 10:08.0
72 Paul Secord 60-99 Male 31:36.0 10:11.6
73 Trevor Dorhout 30-39 Male 31:39.9 10:12.9
74 Robben Schat 30-39 Male 31:46.4 10:15.0
75 Benjamin Lappenga 40-49 Male 31:46.9 10:15.1
76 Pieter Swart 30-39 Male 32:25.4 10:27.5
77 Camden Abendroth 1-14 Male 33:15.8 10:43.8
78 Jackson Westerkamp 1-14 Male 33:56.0 10:56.8
79 Brian Vande Zandschulp 30-39 Male 34:02.8 10:59.0
80 Ryan Austin 30-39 Male 34:34.6 11:09.2
81 Chad Smit 50-59 Male 34:48.6 11:13.7
82 Christian Breen 1-14 Male 35:59.9 11:36.7
83 Nathan Hunt 30-39 Male 37:19.8 12:02.5
84 Dmitry Petersen 30-39 Male 38:13.0 12:19.7
85 Landon De Jong 20-29 Male 39:06.0 12:36.8
86 Jason Van Wyk 40-49 Male 40:52.8 13:11.2
87 Oliver Miller 1-14 Male 40:56.1 13:12.3
88 John Heller 50-59 Male 45:42.0 14:44.5
89 Gary Reinders 60-99 Male 47:35.4 15:21.1
90 Cody Van Den Berg 20-29 Male 48:24.0 15:36.8
91 Jeff Jones 50-59 Male 50:02.0 16:08.4
92 Darryl Ten Pas 50-59 Male 50:03.0 16:08.7
93 Aiden Van Otterloo 1-14 Male 50:07.0 16:10.0

Overall - Dog
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Woof Van Laren Dog 30:37.8 9:52.8

1-14 - Female
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Amelia Van Otterloo 1-14 Female 23:19.7 7:31.5
2 Kacie Noteboom 1-14 Female 25:42.3 8:17.5
3 Maggie Visser 1-14 Female 28:24.1 9:09.7



4 Abbie Van Otterloo 1-14 Female 28:44.9 9:16.4
5 Hannah Getting 1-14 Female 37:26.4 12:04.6
6 Abigail Nyenhuis 1-14 Female 50:05.0 16:09.4

1-14 - Male
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Kolt Lassen 1-14 Male 21:34.3 6:57.5
2 Kyle Swisher 1-14 Male 22:23.2 7:13.3
3 Titus Bloom 1-14 Male 23:30.9 7:35.1
4 Kyler Driftmier 1-14 Male 24:00.4 7:44.6
5 Jack Dornbierer 1-14 Male 24:17.2 7:50.1
6 Collin Dykstra 1-14 Male 24:24.3 7:52.3
7 Wyatt Keller 1-14 Male 25:12.0 8:07.7
8 Levi Van Ravenhorst 1-14 Male 25:50.5 8:20.2
9 Henry Dornbierer 1-14 Male 26:52.9 8:40.3

10 Drew Stanislav 1-14 Male 27:21.6 8:49.5
11 James Diaz 1-14 Male 28:46.2 9:16.8
12 Caleb Nyenhuis 1-14 Male 28:50.4 9:18.2
13 Kale Van Ravenhorst 1-14 Male 29:04.2 9:22.6
14 Malachi Westerkamp 1-14 Male 30:01.2 9:41.0
15 Beckett Keller 1-14 Male 30:32.5 9:51.1
16 Camden Abendroth 1-14 Male 33:15.8 10:43.8
17 Jackson Westerkamp 1-14 Male 33:56.0 10:56.8
18 Christian Breen 1-14 Male 35:59.9 11:36.7
19 Oliver Miller 1-14 Male 40:56.1 13:12.3
20 Aiden Van Otterloo 1-14 Male 50:07.0 16:10.0

15-19 - Female
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Katie Young 15-19 Female 19:40.8 6:20.9
2 Elizabeth Hoogland 15-19 Female 20:20.5 6:33.7
3 Teagan Tracy 15-19 Female 21:36.3 6:58.2
4 Maria Bloom 15-19 Female 23:23.9 7:32.9
5 Kylie Robinson 15-19 Female 24:00.7 7:44.7
6 Elena Tekrony 15-19 Female 24:52.0 8:01.3
7 Sadie Vangorp 15-19 Female 25:51.2 8:20.4
8 Collins Nessa 15-19 Female 26:41.0 8:36.5
9 Maggie McEwen 15-19 Female 27:29.8 8:52.2

10 Kyra Van Schouwen 15-19 Female 27:44.2 8:56.8
11 Hannah Clemens 15-19 Female 27:46.7 8:57.6
12 Ellie Clemens 15-19 Female 27:47.7 8:58.0
13 Samara Abendroth 15-19 Female 28:02.4 9:02.7
14 Julia Dykstra 15-19 Female 28:27.9 9:10.9
15 Mady Stanislav 15-19 Female 28:52.8 9:19.0
16 Anna Hummel 15-19 Female 29:17.5 9:26.9
17 Eliza Keller 15-19 Female 29:59.7 9:40.5
18 Avery Smit 15-19 Female 30:11.2 9:44.3
19 Sarah Nyenhuis 15-19 Female 30:16.3 9:45.9



20 Kendalyn Sterler 15-19 Female 30:51.1 9:57.1
21 Kenzley Christoffel 15-19 Female 31:00.6 10:00.2
22 Lucy Huizenga 15-19 Female 36:46.3 11:51.7
23 Daniella Mata 15-19 Female 38:14.2 12:20.1

15-19 - Male
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Karson Work 15-19 Male 17:32.6 5:39.6
2 Brennan Obbink 15-19 Male 19:45.6 6:22.4
3 Joshua Bousema 15-19 Male 20:22.9 6:34.5
4 Griffin Simmelink 15-19 Male 21:04.6 6:47.9
5 Elliott De Rooy 15-19 Male 21:17.4 6:52.1
6 Easton Addink 15-19 Male 22:50.6 7:22.1
7 Ben Dykstra 15-19 Male 22:55.0 7:23.6
8 Aaron De Jong 15-19 Male 23:19.5 7:31.4
9 Logan Dykstra 15-19 Male 23:54.9 7:42.9

10 Hunter Buss 15-19 Male 23:58.8 7:44.1
11 Micah Schmidt 15-19 Male 23:59.5 7:44.3
12 Logan Van Ravenhorst 15-19 Male 24:45.1 7:59.1
13 Levi Brossard 15-19 Male 25:31.0 8:13.9
14 Micah Obbink 15-19 Male 27:20.7 8:49.3
15 Ben Van Genderen 15-19 Male 28:20.3 9:08.5
16 Sam Kamp 15-19 Male 30:31.0 9:50.6
17 Elijah Nyenhuis 15-19 Male 30:33.7 9:51.5

20-29 - Female
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Maria Russell 20-29 Female 20:52.8 6:44.1
2 Kadence Driesen 20-29 Female 23:09.1 7:28.1
3 Abigail Ruse 20-29 Female 23:12.5 7:29.2
4 Adriana Van Maanen 20-29 Female 24:25.1 7:52.6
5 Amber Obbink 20-29 Female 24:38.6 7:57.0
6 Shayna Lof 20-29 Female 25:09.3 8:06.9
7 Darienne Driesen 20-29 Female 27:08.3 8:45.3
8 Kady Hoekstra 20-29 Female 27:29.7 8:52.2
9 Becca Dykstra 20-29 Female 28:09.1 9:04.9

10 Breelle Vanzee 20-29 Female 28:20.7 9:08.6
10 Addison Wierda 20-29 Female 28:20.7 9:08.6
12 Chantel Obbink 20-29 Female 28:21.8 9:09.0
13 Brooke Sauer 20-29 Female 28:40.7 9:15.1
14 Samantha Sauer 20-29 Female 28:47.5 9:17.3
15 Shelby Neuroth 20-29 Female 28:59.1 9:21.0
16 Kara Van Genderen 20-29 Female 29:02.3 9:22.0
17 Sarah Hummel 20-29 Female 29:17.5 9:26.9
18 Addison Popken 20-29 Female 29:38.4 9:33.7
19 Alexis Smit 20-29 Female 30:08.8 9:43.5
20 Hannah Cox 20-29 Female 30:20.7 9:47.3
21 Grace Van Laren 20-29 Female 30:38.9 9:53.2



22 Natalie Schouten 20-29 Female 31:49.2 10:15.9
23 Bailey Swart 20-29 Female 32:25.4 10:27.5
24 Sophie Tarchione 20-29 Female 33:02.3 10:39.5
25 Jada Glover 20-29 Female 37:44.8 12:10.6
26 Natasha Sampson 20-29 Female 38:25.7 12:23.8
27 Susanna Wynia 20-29 Female 40:01.7 12:54.7
28 Brittany Tews 20-29 Female 47:27.0 15:18.4
29 Amber Destigter 20-29 Female 47:27.5 15:18.5
30 Katelyn Ten Pas 20-29 Female 50:04.0 16:09.0
31 Noelle Sampson-Krug 20-29 Female 50:06.0 16:09.7
32 Bradley Sampson-Krug 20-29 Female 50:07.0 16:10.0

20-29 - Male
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Ethan Gregg 20-29 Male 20:19.7 6:33.5
2 Andrew Cox 20-29 Male 20:32.2 6:37.5
3 Solii Kumla 20-29 Male 21:31.9 6:56.7
4 Cyril Mahlke 20-29 Male 22:42.6 7:19.6
5 Andrew Schouten 20-29 Male 22:50.2 7:22.0
6 Taylor Neuroth 20-29 Male 23:08.3 7:27.8
7 Cristian Ruiz Lopez 20-29 Male 24:51.2 8:01.0
8 Joseph Brossard 20-29 Male 25:37.8 8:16.1
9 Micah De Haan 20-29 Male 25:45.8 8:18.7

10 Dillan De Jong 20-29 Male 28:47.4 9:17.2
11 Landon De Jong 20-29 Male 39:06.0 12:36.8
12 Cody Van Den Berg 20-29 Male 48:24.0 15:36.8

30-39 - Female
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Rachel Schuur 30-39 Female 25:23.3 8:11.4
2 Jenni Toomer 30-39 Female 29:45.1 9:35.8
3 Kaitlin Pottebaum 30-39 Female 30:26.0 9:49.0
4 Mackenzie Petersen 30-39 Female 30:35.4 9:52.1
5 Emily Van Weerdhuizen 30-39 Female 31:07.1 10:02.3
6 Erica Noteboom 30-39 Female 31:39.3 10:12.7
7 Katie Jensen 30-39 Female 31:45.1 10:14.5
8 Barbara Letsche 30-39 Female 31:46.1 10:14.9
9 Katie Stoddart 30-39 Female 31:46.2 10:14.9

10 Nicole Hunt 30-39 Female 33:01.9 10:39.3
11 Lindsay Hoeppner 30-39 Female 36:12.2 11:40.7
12 Kimberly Kuchel 30-39 Female 36:32.9 11:47.4
13 Jessica Marra 30-39 Female 36:33.1 11:47.5
14 Karissa Getting 30-39 Female 37:26.0 12:04.5
15 Brittany Mousel 30-39 Female 37:31.5 12:06.3
16 Kendra Scholten 30-39 Female 40:01.9 12:54.8
17 Kelsey Owens 30-39 Female 41:26.0 13:21.9
18 Madison Follett 30-39 Female 47:26.4 15:18.2
19 Alexia Katsma 30-39 Female 47:27.2 15:18.5



30-39 - Male
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Casey Guthmiller 30-39 Male 20:11.9 6:30.9
2 Dan Rolling 30-39 Male 20:17.6 6:32.8
3 Craig Menke 30-39 Male 22:18.4 7:11.7
4 Brett Guthmiller 30-39 Male 22:18.9 7:11.9
5 Derek Friend 30-39 Male 22:46.0 7:20.7
6 Kaleb Jensen 30-39 Male 24:45.3 7:59.1
7 David Hoeppner 30-39 Male 27:39.3 8:55.3
8 Allen Oetken 30-39 Male 27:46.5 8:57.6
9 Ryan Toomer 30-39 Male 29:45.9 9:36.1

10 Steve Westerkamp 30-39 Male 30:01.1 9:41.0
11 Trevor Dorhout 30-39 Male 31:39.9 10:12.9
12 Robben Schat 30-39 Male 31:46.4 10:15.0
13 Pieter Swart 30-39 Male 32:25.4 10:27.5
14 Brian Vande Zandschulp 30-39 Male 34:02.8 10:59.0
15 Ryan Austin 30-39 Male 34:34.6 11:09.2
16 Nathan Hunt 30-39 Male 37:19.8 12:02.5
17 Dmitry Petersen 30-39 Male 38:13.0 12:19.7

40-49 - Female
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Amanda Keller 40-49 Female 23:11.1 7:28.7
2 Marlys Obbink 40-49 Female 26:11.5 8:26.9
3 Mindy Abendroth 40-49 Female 28:33.6 9:12.8
4 Gina Christoffel 40-49 Female 29:42.9 9:35.1
5 Sara Nessa 40-49 Female 31:43.9 10:14.2
6 Sandra Nyenhuis 40-49 Female 31:44.2 10:14.3
7 Aleisa Schat 40-49 Female 31:46.1 10:14.9
8 Mary Beth Breen 40-49 Female 32:50.6 10:35.7
9 Jeanette Van Genderen 40-49 Female 33:50.1 10:54.9

10 Jill Eddy 40-49 Female 34:52.1 11:14.9
11 Amber Altena 40-49 Female 35:19.8 11:23.8
12 Dawn Huizenga 40-49 Female 36:47.1 11:52.0
13 Stephanie Dykshorn 40-49 Female 37:45.7 12:10.9
14 Sarah Van Wyk 40-49 Female 40:52.3 13:11.1
15 Katie Christoffel 40-49 Female 40:55.7 13:12.2
16 Rhonda Heller 40-49 Female 45:40.0 14:43.9
17 Sarah Raak 40-49 Female 46:35.0 15:01.6
18 Rachel Van Ravenhorst 40-49 Female 46:35.5 15:01.8
19 Megan Reinders 40-49 Female 47:35.0 15:21.0

40-49 - Male
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Andy Keller 40-49 Male 20:22.7 6:34.4
2 Justin Jongerius 40-49 Male 22:06.7 7:08.0
3 Brian Vander Plaats 40-49 Male 22:49.8 7:21.9



4 Travis De Jong 40-49 Male 23:33.3 7:35.9
5 Henry Vander Pol 40-49 Male 23:49.0 7:41.0
6 Mere Reyes 40-49 Male 25:18.5 8:09.9
7 Colin Brue 40-49 Male 25:19.2 8:10.1
8 Brock Ritchie 40-49 Male 26:17.0 8:28.7
9 Jason Abendroth 40-49 Male 27:09.9 8:45.8

10 Garry Nyenhuis 40-49 Male 27:11.0 8:46.1
11 Jeremy Van Genderen 40-49 Male 28:00.6 9:02.1
12 Dustin Sterler 40-49 Male 30:52.2 9:57.5
13 Schuyler Noteboom 40-49 Male 31:24.7 10:08.0
14 Benjamin Lappenga 40-49 Male 31:46.9 10:15.1
15 Jason Van Wyk 40-49 Male 40:52.8 13:11.2

50-59 - Female
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Shelley Van Den Berg 50-59 Female 25:13.7 8:08.3
2 Jen Gaudette 50-59 Female 25:49.2 8:19.7
3 Mindi Allen 50-59 Female 28:55.3 9:19.8
4 Sonja Brue 50-59 Female 31:06.3 10:02.0
5 Wendy Robinson 50-59 Female 34:08.4 11:00.8
6 Teresa Sampson 50-59 Female 35:11.7 11:21.2
7 Laura Hibma 50-59 Female 47:23.0 15:17.1
8 Angie Jones 50-59 Female 50:01.0 16:08.1

50-59 - Male
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 John Weber 50-59 Male 24:41.5 7:57.9
2 Brian Keepers 50-59 Male 25:21.8 8:10.9
3 Chad Smit 50-59 Male 34:48.6 11:13.7
4 John Heller 50-59 Male 45:42.0 14:44.5
5 Jeff Jones 50-59 Male 50:02.0 16:08.4
6 Darryl Ten Pas 50-59 Male 50:03.0 16:08.7

60-99 - Female
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Mary Reinders 60-99 Female 41:02.0 13:14.2

60-99 - Male
Place Name Category Gender Time Pace (time / mile)

1 Robert Daale 60-99 Male 24:44.6 7:58.9
2 Paul Secord 60-99 Male 31:36.0 10:11.6
3 Gary Reinders 60-99 Male 47:35.4 15:21.1


